
COUNTRY OFFICE ADDRESS CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE  OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

GERMANY Fremdenverkehrsamt Malta Mr. Martin Frendo 0049 69 247503135 martin.a.frendo@urlaubmalta.com

Schillerstrasse 30-40 Director

D-60313 Frankfurt am Main Ms. Michaela Kramer 0049 69 247503132 michaela.kramer@urlaubmalta.com

Assistant Manager VM i M (MICE) Niche markets and New 

Niches

Ms. Andrea Kersten 0049 69 247503141 andrea.kersten@urlaubmalta.com 

Assistant Manager Accounts/HR Administration

Ms. Rashid Gardezi 0049 69 247503142 rashid.gardezi@urlaubmalta.com

Coordinator  Marketing 

Marco Kattwinkel 0049 69 247503133 marco.kattwinkel@urlaubmalta.com

Coordinator Marketing 

General Contact 0049  69  247503130 info@urlaubmalta.com 

UK & Malta Tourist Office Ms. Tolene van der Merwe 0044 208 877 6991 tolene.van-der-merwe@visitmalta.com

IRELAND Unit C Director

Park House Lindsey Thorpe 0044 208 877 6995 lindsey.thorpe@visitmalta.com

14 Northfields Marketing & Promotions Manager

London, SW18 1DD James Ellis 0044 208 877 6993             james.ellis@visitmalta.com

M.I.C.E. Executive

Mr Manuel Holden-Ayala 0044 208 877 6997 manuel.holden-ayala@visitmalta.com

Trade Relations Executive

Ms. Gabriela Milkova 0044 208 877 6994 gabriela-ruseva.milkova@visitmalta.com

Trade Relations Executive

Ms. Louise Zammit 0044 208 877 6992 louise.zammit@visitmalta.com 

Marketing Executive

Ms. Vanessa Sammut 0044 208 877 6990 vanessa.sammut@visitmalta.com

UK Finance & Administration Manager

Ms Chrysoula Stavrianopoulou 0044 208 877 6996 chrysa.stavrianopoulou@visitmalta.com

Finance & Admin Assistant

General Contact 0044 208 877 6999 vanessa.sammut@visitmalta.com

FRANCE Office du Tourisme de Malte Mr Claude Zammit Trevisan 0033 6 65 95 92 43 claude.zammittrevisan@visitmalta.com

5, rue du Helder Director

75009, Paris Ms Annabelle Michaux - 0033 6 29 49 60 17 annabelle.michaux@visitmalta.com

 France Marketing & Digital Manager

Mr Quentin Dumail 0033 6 40 97 88 98 quentin.dumail@visitmalta.com 

MICE Marketing Executive 

Ms. Estelle Manière - Executive Assistant 0033 153 245 340 estelle.maniere@visitmalta.com

General contact 0033 153 245 340 info@visitemalte.com

ITALY Malta Tourism Authority Ms. Ester Tamasi 0039 06 39 87 04 11 ester.tamasi@visitmalta.com

Via Leone XIII, 95, Director 0039 331 6339074

00165, Rome Ms. Cristina Schena 0039 06 39 87 04 51 cristina.schena@visitmalta.com

Italy  Marketing Executive - Trade

Mr. Gabriele Furia 0039 06 39 87 04 12 gabriele.furia@visitmalta.com 

Advertising Coordinator

Alessia Vecchio Ruggeri 0039 06 39 87 04 57 alessia.vecchio-ruggeri@visitmalta.com

Administration & Marketing Executive

Ms. Diana Tammaro 0039 06 39 87 04 56 diana.tammaro@visitmalta.com

Marketing Executive - M.I.C.E. 

Ms. Maya Francione 0039 06 39 87 04 10

Communication Coordinator maya.francione.1@visitmalta.com 

General Contact 0039 06 39 87 0450 info@visitmalta.it

AUSTRIA Fremdenverkehrsamt Malta Ms. Corinna Ziegler 0043 1 585 37 70 corinna.ziegler@urlaubmalta.com

Opernring 1/E/2/223 Marketing Manager

1010 Wien General Contact 0043 1 585 37 70 wien@urlaubmalta.com

SWITZERLAND Fremdenverkehrsamt Malta Mr. Louis Burgess 0041 43 816 30 15 louis.burgess@urlaubmalta.com

Postfach 2131 Marketing Manager

8060 Zürich-Flughafen General Contact 0041 43 816 30 15 switzerland@urlaubmalta.com

POLAND Malta Tourism Authority Mr John Mary Attard 0048 22 1140 784 john-mary.attard@visitmalta.com 

Wiejska 20 Street, Region Director 
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Warsaw 00-490 Ms Katarzyna Maria Kamler  - Marketing Executive katarzyna-maria.kamler@visitmalta.com  

COUNTRY
NAME OF COMPANY/

POSTAL ADDRESS
CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE  OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

BELGIUM & Glenaki Tourism Consultancy Mrs. Beatrice Mondelaers 0032 50 61 42 00 beatrice@glenaki.com

LUXEMBURG Geerwijnstraat 12 Mrs. Birgit Defoort 0032 50 61 42 00 birgit@glenaki.com

 8000 Brugge Ms. Lisa van den Acker 0032 50 61 42 00  Lisa@glenaki.com 

Belgium Ms. Whitney Deflandre  0032 50 61 42 00 whitney@glenaki.com

General Contact 0032 50 61 42 00 info@malta.be 

CYPRUS & GCC 

COUNTRIES

AVIAREPS FZ-LLC
Mr. Glenn Johnston - Director 00971 4 375 3295 gjohnston@aviareps.com

1908A Central Business Towers 00971 4 375 5953 

Dubai Media City, PO Box 502657 Mob : 00971 523 596896

Dubai, United Arab Emirates Mr. Mazen Al Ibrahim - PR Manager malibrahim@aviareps.com

Ms. Hejer Sghaier - PR Executive hsghaier@aviareps.com

Mr. Shahjahan Zahid Sayed - Regional Sales Manager ssayed@aviareps.com

Ms. Eisha Nasir - Sales Executive enasir@aviareps.com

General Communications Contact : Mr Ali Muzaffar 00971 4 375 5953 

Mob : 00971 523 596896

CZECH REPUBLIC & 

SLOVAKIA 

Travel Advance s.r.o. Ms. Kristyna Gottwaldova 00420 732 817 493 kristyna@travel-advance.com

Na Kozačce 1212 General Contact 00420 732 817 493 malta@travel-advance.com

Prague 2, 120 00

Czech Republic

JAPAN & Step by Step International Mr. Shingo Endo 0081 3 3569 0727 e.shingo@mtajapan.com

KOREA Room 816, Shimbashi Ekimae Bldg., 0081 80 9394 0715

No. 1, 2-20-15 Shimbashi, Ms. Machiko Kanno e.machiko@mtajapan.com

Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0004 General Contact 0081 3 3569 0727 info@mtajapan.com 

HUNGARY Malta Tourist Office Ms. Edina Hangya 0036 1 225 8816 edina.hangya@visitmalta.hu

Maltai Idegenforgalmi Hivatal Mob: 0036 30 488 8273

Csalogany u. 6 - 10. IV/172 General Contact 0036 1 225 8816 hungary@visitmalta.hu

H - 1015 Budapest info@visitmalta.hu 

NETHERLANDS AVIAREPS BV Ms. Marthe Van Leeuwen 0031 206 541 565 MLeeuwen@aviareps.com

Capellalaan 121 Mr. Martijn Strijker 0031 205 200 282 MStrijker@aviareps.com

2132 JM Hoofddorp Ms. Alecia da Luz 0031 206 541 565 AdaLuz@aviareps.com 

The Netherlands

General Contact 0031 20 65 41 565 mruijs@aviareps.com

NORDIC COUNTRIES AVIAREPS Nordic

SWEDEN Aviareps Sweden Ms. Pamela Pizarro - Head of Tourism 0046 85 55 69 148 VisitMalta.Nordic@aviareps.com

Medborgarplatsen 25, 118 72 Stockholm Mob : 0046 733 8424 32

Ms. Josipa Bakovic - Marketing & PR Manager 0046 85 55 69 148

Mob: 0046 732473140

Ms. Raquel Perez - Marketing Manager 0046 85 55 69 148

Mob: 0046 735392161

DENMARK Aviareps Denmark Ms. Julie Damgaard - Country Manager Mob: 0045 31 44 99 07 Jdamgaard@aviareps.com

Verster Farimagsgade 1, 2nd floor 1606 CPH V 

NORWAY Aviareps Norway Ms. Jelena Jelena Boskovic  - Country Manager 0047 22 33 16 33 JBoskovic@aviareps.com

Ovre Slottsgate 6, 3rd floor  0157 Oslo Mob: 0047 45 83 32 66 

FINLAND Aviareps Finland Ms. Kristina Collin - Sales Executive 00358 (0)20 728 96 40 VisitMalta.Nordic@aviareps.com

PL 34, F1-00331 Helsinki Mob: 00358 (0)400 902 143

SPAIN Newlink Group Ms. Maria De Pereda 0034 91 781 39 87  maria.depereda@newlink-group.com

AMuzaffar@aviareps.com

MALTA TOURISM AUTHORITY - LIST OF OVERSEAS REPRESENTATIVES

Mr. Ali Muzaffar  - Digital Media & Marketing Manager AMuzaffar@aviareps.com

00971 4 375 3295
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Calle de Padilla, 80 Ms. Verónica Sanz Barrero 0034 91 781 39 87  veronica.sanz@newlink-group.com

Entrada por Montesa, 41 Callejón Ms. Ariana Veloso 0034 91 781 39 87  ariana.veloso@newlink-group.com

Madrid, 28006  Ms. Maialen Beloki 0034 91 781 39 87 maialen.beloki@newlink-group.com

Ms. Patricia Camara 34 91 781 39 87  patricia.camara@newlink-group.com 

Mr. Alvaro Alvarez de Mon 0034 91 781 39 87  alvaro.demon@newlink-group.com

TURKEY Manya Medya Ltd Mr. Murat Zafer Özbilgi 0090 212 709 4394 murat@gezimanya.com 

Adalet Mah Manas Bulv No:47 D:2601 Tugce Yilmaz tugce@gezimanya.com

Folkart Towers A Kule

35530 Bayrakli / Izmir

Turkey

COUNTRY
NAME OF COMPANY/

POSTAL ADDRESS
CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE  OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

USA & CANADA Malta Tourism Authority Ms. Michelle M. Buttigieg 001 212 213 0944 michelle-margaret.buttigieg@visitmalta.com

c/o Malta Mission to the UN

244 East 48th Street

NY, NY 10017

USA
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